
From: 	 Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov  
To: 	 Davidson@pbworld.com ; James.Ryan@dot.gov  
CC: 	 Hamayasu, Toru; Scheibe@pbworld.com ; Hogan@pbworld.com ; Freedman@pbworld.com  
Sent: 	 2/1/2008 12:02:39 PM 
Subject: 	 RE: Honolulu Rapid Transit Meeting - Draft Agenda 

Thanks - we look forward to the discussions. I'll check Joe Ossi's availability for the environmental topic 

From: Davidson, William A. [mailto:Davidson@pbworld.com]  
Sent: Friday, February 01, 2008 4:12 PM 
To: Fisher, Ronald <FTA>; Ryan, James <FTA> 
Cc: Hamayasu, Toru; Scheibe, Mark; Hogan, Steven; Freedman, Joel 
Subject: Honolulu Rapid Transit Meeting - Draft Agenda 

Attached is our draft agenda for the meeting scheduled for February 14th at your offices. We expect to begin at 9AM and 
hope to conclude by early to mid-afternoon. During the course of next week, we will be sending a series of information and 
tabulations to Jim - similar to our approach to the May, 2007 meeting. We appreciate the opportunity to meet with you and 
your staff and appraise you of our continuing progress on travel forecasting element of the project. 

William A. Davidson 
PB 
303 Second Street, Suite 700N 
San Francisco, CA 94107 
(415) 243-4601 
(925) 202-3395 (mobile) 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential information for 
the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, viewing, copying, alteration, 
dissemination or distribution of, or reliance on this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
message in error, or you are not an authorized recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to 
this message, delete this message and all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 
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